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Keighley bus station stand J 0555 0640 0655 0720 0755 0825 0855 25 55 1555 1625 1655 1725 1755 1825 1855 1925 2025 2125 2225
Steeton Primary School 0603 0648 0703 0728 0803 0833 0903 33 03 1603 1633 1703 1733 1803 1833 1903 1933 2033 2133 2233
Silsden Elliott Street 0607 0652 0707 0732 0807 0837 0907 37 07 1607 1637 1707 1737 1807 1837 1907 1937 2045 2137 2237
Silsden Lower Park Green 0609 0654 0710 0735 0810 0840 0910 40 10 1610 1640 1710 1740 1810 1839 1909 1939 2047 2139 2239
Silsden Kings Arms stop S3 0612 0657 0713 0738 0813 0843 0913 43 13 1613 1643 1713 1743 1813 1842 1942 2050 2142 2242
Addingham Moor Park Way 0619 0704 0720 0745 0820 0850 0920 50 20 1620 1650 1720 1750 1820 1849 1949 2057 2149 2249
Ilkley Rail Station stand C 0631 0716 0734 0759 0837 0904 0937 04 37 1637 1704 1737 1804 1834 1901 2001 2109 2201 2301
Burley Main Street York Road 0744 0848 0948 48 1648 1748
Otley bus station stand 5 0754 0858 0958 58 1658 1758

then 
at 

these 
mins

until

this bus finishes at Silsden 
Bridge Street at 1912

this bus runs via Airedale 
Hospital Grounds at 2037

Keighley bus station stand J 0655 0725 0755 25 55 1555 1625 1655 1725 1755 1825 1855 1925 2025 2125 2225
Steeton Primary School 0703 0733 0803 33 03 1603 1633 1703 1733 1803 1833 1903 1933 2033 2133 2233
Silsden Elliott Street 0707 0737 0807 37 07 1607 1637 1707 1737 1807 1837 1907 1937 2045 2137 2237
Silsden Lower Park Green 0710 0740 0810 40 10 1610 1640 1710 1740 1810 1839 1909 1939 2047 2139 2239
Silsden Kings Arms stop S3 0713 0743 0813 43 13 1613 1643 1713 1743 1813 1842 1942 2050 2142 2242
Addingham Moor Park Way 0720 0750 0820 50 20 1620 1650 1720 1750 1820 1849 1949 2057 2149 2249
Ilkley rail station stand C 0737 0804 0837 04 37 1637 1704 1737 1804 1834 1901 2001 2109 2201 2301
Burley Main Street York Road 0748 0848 48 1648 1748
Otley bus station stand 5 0758 0858 58 1658 1758

then 
at 

these 
mins

until

this bus finishes at Silsden 
Bridge Street at 1912

this bus runs via Airedale 
Hospital Grounds at 2037

Keighley bus station stand J 0830 0910 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 1810 1925 2025 2125 2225
Steeton Primary School 0838 0918 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618 1718 1818 1933 2033 2133 2233
Silsden Elliott Street 0842 0922 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1630 1722 1822 1937 2045 2137 2245
Silsden Lower Park Green 0844 0924 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1632 1724 1824 1939 2047 2139 2247
Silsden Kings Arms stop S3 0847 0927 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1635 1727 1827 1942 2050 2142 2250
Addingham Moor Park Way 0854 0934 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1642 1734 1834 1949 2057 2149 2257
Ilkley rail station 0906 0946 1146 1246 1346 1446 1546 1654 1746 1846 2001 2109 2201 2309

this bus runs via Airedale 
Hospital Grounds at 1622

this bus runs via Airedale 
Hospital Grounds at 2037

this bus runs via Airedale 
Hospital Grounds at 2237

TOWARDS  OTLEY 62
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Metro provides financial 
support for some 
journeys on the 62.

Otley bus station stand 1 0805 0910 10 1810
Burley Main Street York Road 0814 0918 18 1818
Ilkley rail station stand B 0636 0732 0802 0835 0907 0937 07 37 1807 1837 1853 1913 2013 2113 2213 2313
Addingham The Fleece 0644 0742 0814 0847 0917 0947 17 47 1817 1847 1901 1921 2021 2121 2221 2321
Silsden Bridge Street stop S2 0624 0654 0724 0753 0825 0857 0927 0957 27 57 1827 1857 1911 1931 2031 2131 2231 2331
Silsden Park Green 0627 0657 0727 0756 0828 0900 0930 1000 30 00 1830 1900 1914 1934 2034 2134 2234 2334
Steeton Primary School 0634 0704 0734 0805 0837 0908 0938 1008 38 08 1838 1908 1928 1941 2041 2141 2241 2341
Keighley bus station 0645 0715 0745 0817 0849 0919 0949 1019 49 19 1849 1919 1939 1952 2052 2152 2252 2352

then 
at 

these 
mins

until

this bus runs via Airedale 
Hospital Grounds at 1924

Otley bus station stand 1 0810 0910 10 1810
Burley Main Street York Road 0818 0918 18 1818
Ilkley rail station stand B 0807 0837 0907 0937 07 37 1807 1837 1853 1913 2013 2113 2213 2313
Addingham The Fleece 0817 0847 0917 0947 17 47 1817 1847 1901 1921 2021 2121 2221 2321
Silsden Bridge Street stop S2 0757 0827 0857 0927 0957 27 57 1827 1857 1911 1931 2031 2131 2231 2331
Silsden Park Green 0800 0830 0900 0930 1000 30 00 1830 1900 1914 1934 2034 2134 2234 2334
Steeton Primary School 0808 0838 0908 0938 1008 38 08 1838 1908 1928 1941 2041 2141 2241 2341
Keighley bus station 0819 0849 0919 0949 1019 49 19 1849 1919 1939 1952 2052 2152 2252 2352

then 
at 

these 
mins

until

this bus runs via Airedale 
Hospital Grounds at 1924

Ilkley rail station stand B 0950 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1658 1740 1750 1850 2013 2113 2213 2313
Addingham The Fleece 0958 1158 1258 1358 1458 1558 1706 1748 1758 1858 2021 2121 2221 2321
Silsden Bridge Street stop S2 1008 1208 1308 1408 1508 1608 1716 x 1808 1908 2031 2131 2231 2331
Silsden Park Green 1011 1211 1311 1411 1511 1611 1719 x 1811 1911 2034 2134 2234 2334
Steeton Primary School 1018 1218 1318 1426 1518 1618 1726 1801 1818 1926 2041 2141 2241 2341
Keighley bus station 1029 1229 1329 1437 1529 1629 1737 1812 1829 1937 2052 2152 2252 2352

this bus runs via Airedale Hospital Grounds at 1422 this bus runs via Airedale Hospital Grounds at 1922

TOWARDS  KEIGHLEY 62


